INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   PAC  S Y S T EMS
FEATURES
VP4 visualPAC
INPUTS VP4
2 Analogue (same type, always available)+
1 Analogue (optional)
0… 5 V, 0… 10 V , 0/4... 20 mA, TC (J, K, L, N, R, S, T) , PT100, PT1000, NTC (103AT-2)
16 bit resolution

•	ON BOARD I/O
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
VP4
VP4 CODE
LCD DISPLAY
4.3” graphic display (PM343 - spare parts only) 3
4.3” graphic display (new- S version) S
AI1, AI2 ANALOGUE INPUTS
2 inputs 20 mA AA
2 inputs PT100 CC
2 inputs PT1000 MM
2 inputs NTC NN
2 inputs TC TT
2 inputs V VV
AI3 NALOGUE INPUT
Not available -
1 input 0/4... 20 mA A
1 input PT100 C
1 input PT1000 M
1 input NTC N
1 input TC T
1 input V V
AO1, AO2 NALOGUE OUTPUTS
Not available -
2 outputs 0/4... 20 mA A
2 outputs PWM/Hz F
DIGITAL I/O
6 digital inputs + 2 digital inputs CNT + 8 digital outputs 62
8 digital inputs+ 8 digital outputs 88
CASE COLOUR
Grey G
White W